CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

CHANGE ORDER FORM
(ATTACHMENT A TO SPECIAL CONDITIONS)

Project: Dental Hygiene Simulation Equipment Connections Change Order: #004
Date: May 31, 2022 PO Number: B210402
Contractor: Nema Construction

Pursuant to the General Conditions, this Change Order Form shali ba used for all Change Orders associated with the Work, No additions or
deletions to this form shall be allowed, except with permission of the District.

You are hereby directed to provide the extra work necessary to comply with this Change Order.

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

ltem #1 Cost Proposal #2 Relocation of 20’ Light fixture 3 2,856.16
ltem #2 Cost Proposal #3 Added data drops for SIM units $ 4,425.33
Total ltems #1 through #2 $ 7,281.49
Credit Back for unused Allowance ($ 14,543.57)
PREVIOUSLY BILLED AGAINST $30,000 OWNER ALLOWANCE $ 8,174.94
TOTAL TO BE BILLED AGAINST OWNER ALLOWANCE $ 7,281.49
REMAINING OWNER ALLOWANCE IN CONTRACT $ 14,543.57
BALANCE TO BE ADDED TO THE CONTRACT BY THIS CHANGE ORDER #4 ($ 14,543.57)

Contractor accepts the terms and conditions stated as full and final settiement of any and all claims arising from this Change Order.
Contractor agrees to perform the above described changes in accordance with the terms set forth herein and in compliance with applicable
sections of the Contract Documents. This Change Order is hereby agreed to, accepted and approved, all in accordance with the General
Conditions of the Contract Documents. The adjustment of the Contract Price and the Contract Time for the changes noted in this Change
Order (the “Changes”) represents the {ull and complete adjustment of the Contract Time and the Contract Price due the Contractor for
providing and completing such Changes, including without limitation: {i) all costs (whether direct or indirect) for labor, equipment, materials,
tools, supplies andlor services; (i) all general and administrative overhead costs (including without limitation, home office, field office and
Site general conditions costs) and profit; and (jii} all impacts, delays, distuptions, interferences, or hindrances in providing and completing
the Changes. Contractor waives all rights, including without limitation those arising under Civil Code Section 1542, for any other adjustment
of the Confract Price or the Contract Time on account of the Changes set forth in this Change Qrder or the Contractor's performance and
completion of the Changes.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, ARCHITECT, AND CONTRACTOR

The ariginal Contract SUMWAS ... .. ... . . i e $__ 340.000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders . . ... ... ... ... .. .. .. ..., $_0.00

The Contract Sum prior o this Change Orderwas. .. ....... ... .o oo i .. % 340,000.00
The Coniract Sum will be changed by this Change Order in the amountof. . ..., .. ... $_ {14 543.57)
The adjusted Contract Sum including this Change Orderwilibe. . ......... ... .. .. $ 325456.43
The Contract Time wilt be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)by. ................ { 0 ) Days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: . .. 5 [/ 31122



CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

ARCHITECT

WKM

CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION OWNER
MANAGER CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY
COLLEGE DISTRICT
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3 flr.
Nema Construction SWINERTON M & C Dublin, CA 94568

By: {%M%/m« By: MWY WMMQ By:

Date; 9/31/22 Date: 6/1/22 Date: _ 9/31/22 Date:

Recommended by:

District Project Planner/Manager

By‘:%/(-//éﬂ-h

r 4

Date: 6‘/" G/Z o2

PM:

Vice Chancellor, Facilities
Facilities & Bond Programs CLPCCD

By:

Date:




CONTRACT MODIFICATION PROCEDURES SECTION 01 26 00

SAMPLE ONLY
COST BREAKDOWN FORM FOR CONTRACT MODIFICATION

One separate form shall be used by Contractor, each first tier subcontractor and each lower tier

subcontractor. One form for each shall be used for each change order. One form for each, for each
day shall be used for Force-Account work.

COST BREAKDOWN FOR CONTRACTOR PRICE PROPOSAL

SHEET 1 OF 3
PROJEOT NUMBER: | 552520
PROJECT NAME: Dental Hygiene Simulation Equipment Connections
CONTRACTOR : Nema Construction
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 2 DATE: 5/31/22

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: Relocation of 20' light fixture

SUMMARY OF TOTAL COSTS !

1. TOTAL LABOR COSTS $ 0.00

2. Fifteen percent (15%) of Line 1

. Sumoflines18&2

4. TOTAL MATERIAL COSTS

5. Fifteen percent (15%) of Line 4

. Sumoflines4 &5

7. TOTAL EQUIPMENT RENTAL
COsTS

8. Fifteen percent (15%) of line 7

9. Sumoflines 7 &8

10. TOTAL OF SUBCONTRACTED
CosT

$ 2,693.22

11. Five percent (5%) of line 10 (excluding subcontractor markup) | $ 134.66

12. Sum of Lines 10 & 11

$ 2,827.88

SUBTOTAL OF DIRECT COSTS & MARK-UP _$ 2,827.88
COST OF BONDS {does not apply to subcontractors) _$ 28.28
TOTAL OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION _$ 2,856.16

BID No.: B19/20-02, INSTRICE-WiBE EXTERIOR LIGHTING PROJECT
Division 1 General Requirements



&

B0, Box 5701, Copcgd, CA D624 « P EGA-800-TEPS (83775 + F 5i6-217-2227 » vavnva-taps net

TEPS iitucasvstens.me. CALis aB1
jos# COR# Description
212016553 Chabot Dental 2 Relocate 20' Fixture
Material Labor Labor/Mti
Description Quantity | Unit Cost 5 -| Extension Lahor Per Unit Labor Hours | Labor Rate Extension Total
|Disassembie 20" Fixture and
refocate including supports 1 $ 850015  85.00 16 16 $140.58]5 2,249.28|$  2,334.28
) - ) - 0 $140.58]5 -5 -
) - $ - 0 51405815 -5 -
$ o - 0 $140.58] 5 -5 -
$ s - o $140.58|% -|$ -
$ SN 1 - of  $140.58[$ 15 .
$ B I - of $140.58|$ 1% .
s S 1S . 0] $140.58]$ 15 -
$ - b - o] $140.58] 5 -1s -
$ M 1 - 0 $140.58|% -5 -
s - s - 0 5140.58| 8 -15 -
g S - of 514058|% B -
¢ Sl - o] $14058|% 15 -
3 - ls - o $140.58|% |5 -
$ < |8 . of  3140.58]3 -3 -
3 16} $ 2,249.28|5  2,334.28
5
: 2,249.28
85.00
7.65
Y 2,341.93
<
5 2,341.93 S 2,341.93
5 .15 $ -
TOTAL EQUIPMENT 5 - PROFIT S -
TOTAL M/U s 351,29 S 351.29




2,693.22 |

3

|aUOTED TOTAL

v
=]
=
w1
Z
T
@]
e




CONTRACT MODIFICATION PROCEDURES SECTION 01 26 00

SAMPLE ONLY
COST BREAKDOWN FORM FOR CONTRACT MODIFICATION

One separate form shall be used by Confractor, each first tier subcontractor and each lower tier

subcontractor. One form for each shall be used for each change order. One form for each, for each
day shall be used for Force-Account work.

COST BREAKDOWN FOR CONTRACTOR PRICE PROPOSAL

SHEET 1 OF 3
PROJEOT NUMBER: | 552520
PROJECT NAME: Dental Hygiene Simulation Equipment Connections
CONTRACTOR : Nema Construction
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 3 DATE: 5/31/22

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: Added data drops at each SIM united

SUMMARY OF TOTAL COSTS l \

1. TOTAL LABOR COSTS
2. Fifteen percent (15%) of Line 1
. SumoflLines 1&2

4. TOTAL MATERIAL COSTS
5. Fifteen percent (15%) of Line 4

. Sumoflines4 &5

7. TOTAL EQUIPMENT RENTAL
CO8TS

8. Fifteen percent {15%) of line 7
9. Sum of lines 7 & 8

10. TOTAL OF SUBCONTRACTED
COST

11. Five percent (5%) of line 10 (excluding subcontractor markup) | $ 208.64

$4,172.87

12. Sum of Lines 10 & 11

SUBTOTAL OF DIRECT COSTS & MARK-UP _$ 4,381.51
COST OF BONDS (does not apply to subcontractors) _$ 43.82
TOTAL OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION % 4,425.33

BID Nao.: B19/20-02, DisTRICT-WIDE EXTERIOR LIGHTING PROJECT
Division 1 General Requirements



é PO, Bod 6791, Concerd, CA4 94524 « & GBR-O00-TEPS (82771 « R 3102172227 + vranv.eaeps.nel

TEP TOTAL ENVIROMMENTAL
£ POWER SYSTEMS, INC,

CA Lin. #BV 74418

JOB# COR# Description
212016553 Chabot Dental 3 Added Data Drops
Material Labor
Description Quantity | Unit Cost§ -] Extension | Labor Per Unit Labor Hours | Lakor Rate Extension
Add 1 drop to each location | : 15 $ 3,200.00 v 1 1 $140.58]5 140.58
L SRR S L $ - L o] s140.58|3 -
1s $ - 0 $140.58|$ .
N Bt . - 0 $140.58| 3 .
B AR - of $140.58[% -
B9 LIRS [ - o] s14058]3 -
Y A =S - 0 $140.58] 5 -
i N - o] 3140585 -
B EREEET - of $14058|s -
i R - - o} s14058|% -
18 BN I - of  $140.58]% -
B IR & - of su0.58]s -
s N - o] s$140.58|$ -
i E o 1 - ol $140.58|% .
) FRRE & - 0} $140.58]$ -
$ 3,200.00 1 § 146.58
Quotes:
Total Labor; S 140,58
Total Material S 3,200.00
Tax 9% 5 288.00
SUB TOTAL S 3,628.58
SUBCONTRACTOR
Sub Total S 3,628.58
L SUB M/U 5 0.15
TOTAL EQUIPMENT PROFIT
TOTAL M/U S 544.29




3,340.58

Labor/Mt]
Total

$
$
5
s
$
$
$
$
s
s
$
$
$
$
$

3,340.58

$

3,628.58

$

544,29

$




s 4,172.87 I



